Dutchwest 2479 Large Cast Non Catalytic
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30002078
30002230
30002231
30002171
30002170
30002205
30002100
30004465
30002243
30002296
30002244
30002251
30002272
30002209
30002213
30002222
30002736
30002233
30002236
7000954
7000950
7000951
30002241
30002235
30002237
30002177
30002250
30004726
0005854
30002787

30002440

30002087
5004267
5004265

30002232
1305050

30002257
7000G79
5004271
5004237

30002157

30002146

Description

BOTTOM
INNER BOTTOM
INNER BACK
RIGHT SIDE
LEFT SIDE
OUTSIDE AIR BRACKET
FOUNTAIN ASSEMBLY
BRACKET, BRICK SUPPORT
SHOE REFRACTORY
SHOE GASKET (DOES NOT COME W/REFRACTORY)
LOWER FIREBACK REFRACTORY
UPPER FIREBACK REFRACTORY
RETAINER LOWER RIGHT & LEFT
RIGHT END INSULATION
RIGHT END REFRACTORY
LOWER LOAD DOOR REFRACTORY
PRIMARY AIR FLAP W/NICKEL BALL
INNERTOP
FIREBACK RETAINER
DAMPER
DAMPER ADJUSTER
DAMPER CRANK
DAMPER OPERATING ROD
ASH DOOR
ASH LIP
FRONT DOOR

LOAD DOOR INSULATION - DISCONTINUED AS OF APRIL 2009
INNER LOAD DOOR LINER KIT - LOAD DOOR REFRACTORY REPLACEMENT KIT
FALLAWAY HANDLE W/GOLD NUB- COMPLETE (UNTIL APRIL 2006)
FALLAWAY HANDLE WOOD W/NICKEL NUB- COMPLETE
LOAD.DOOR Il (WHEN USED ON STOVES BUILT PRE JUNEO5 MUST ALSO REPLACE

REFRACTORY AND INSULATION)
GRATE

DAMPER HANDLE W/SET SCREW - GOLD (UP UNTIL APRILO06)

DAMPER HANDLE W/SET SCREW - NICKEL
TOP
FLUE COLLAR
OUTER BACK
ASH PAN

ASH DOOR HANDLE W/SHAFT - GOLD (UNTIL APRILO06)

ASH DOOR HANDLE W/SHAFT - NICKEL
GLASS
GLASS RETAINERS

Qty
Required
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39
40
41
4
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
49
N/S
N/S
N/S
N/S
N/S
N/S

30002086
30002362
5004273
5004245
30002293
30002172
30002169
7001117
30002216
5004025
1203290
1602470
30002729
30002347
30004570
30004571
30004572
1201836
30002223

LEG
PAWL ASSEMBLY, 3/4IN SHORT ADJUSTER

FRONT & LOAD DOOR HANDLE W/SHAFT - GOLD (UNTIL APRILO06)

FRONT & LOAD DOOR HANDLE W/SHAFT - NICKEL
BOTTOM HEAT SHIELD
PRIMARY AIR MANIFOLD
FRONT
ANDIRON
BRACKET, RHEOSTAT
PAWL ASSEMBLY, 1IN LONG ADJUSTER
JAM NUT
GOLD KNOB FOR PRIMARY AIR FLAP (UNTIL APRILO06)
NICKEL KNOB FOR PRIMARY AIR FLAP
FINISH BAG
DEFLECTOR, LEFT HS
DEFLECTOR, RIGHT HS
FOUNTAIN HEATSHIELD - EVERBURNNC
HINGE PIN - FRONT AND SIDE DOORS
HINGE PIN - ASHDOOR
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